Coaches:

o Caleb Wright, Head Coach
e Gus O'Connell, Asst Coach

Cortland

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2022 - 2023

Players (15)

NUMBER NAME

22 Iniko Abani

13 Connor Browngardt
2 Daniel Dubetsky
44 Owen Johnson

5 Owen Michales

1 Jaheim Robinson
30 Carter Urtz

20 Calin Albright

4 Jamir Bell

14 Zachary Muir

11 Joel Carr

21 Quinn Woodard
10 Noah Fassett

12 Tyler Thomas

24 Ashton Totman

GRADE

10
10
11
10
11
11
11

11
10
10
11
10
11
10

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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